Stoney Park Australian National Championships
12/04/2025 - 21/04/2025

Master sheet Tricks Round 2
2

Bickerton Hayden
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NSW uz2i1 M

B Position

WBB

BB

WF

RWF

WB

BFL
WO 3x not credit
SLB 3x not credit

F out of time

First pass :

150

150

60

60

90

80

80

80

500

1250

B

TF

TWB

TWF

B

TF

RTB 2x not credit
RTF 2x not credit
TS 2x not credit
RTS 3x not credit
B

TBB 3x not credit

out of time

Second pass :

Total :

100
100
150

150

200

700

1950




